T11M
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

ro
d
cilindri tondi
round cylinders
513
6
cilindri tondi
round cylinders
514
kit guarnizioni di ricambio
seals kit
NBR - MAGNETICO
non ammortizzato
per alesaggio
for bore
32 SGT032 26.192.2N
40 SGT040 26.193.2N
50 SGT050 26.194.2N
32 SGT032A 26.430.2
40 SGT040A 26.431.2
50 SGT050A 26.432.2
sigla
part number
codice
code
per alesaggio
for bore
sigla
part number
codice
code
ammortizzato
VITON - MAGNETICO
non ammortizzato
per alesaggio
for bore
32 SGT032V 26.360.2N
40 SGT040V 26.361.2N
50 SGT050V 26.362.2N
sigla
part number
codice
code
ammortizzato
per alesaggio
for bore
32 SGT032AV 26.433.2
40 SGT040AV 26.434.2
50 SGT050AV 26.435.2
sigla
part number
codice
code